Lauri Ausi 22. Malestussoit
12.07.2025

1. kategooria

Korraldaja: MTU Spordiklubi CFC

Pirita

Place Bib
1 487
2 492
3 489
4 440
5 436
6 490
7 488
8 462
9 407
10 405
11 457
12 | 455
13 406
14 @ 466
15 463
16 421
17 416
18 417
19 491
20 404
21 408
22 | 418
23 420
24 411
25 443
26 402
27 | 445
28 441
29 439
30 438
31 419
32 409
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Name

Benjamin Kristipuu
Tamm Tdnu
Pahkel Peeter
Roman Startsev
Nadezda Startseva
Hubert Maripuu
Vadim Antsupov
Kert Salupuu

Ivar Kelder
Stafania Kelder
Matteo Nuuma
Romet Tamm
Julia Kelder

Kirsi Reinberk
Aldar Reinberk
Artur Annsoo

Ralf Joedar

Gert Joedar

Kalev Vist

Leonard Auvaart

Remi Alexander Aceytuno-SRask

Andres Tonismae

Andres August Annsoo

Helina Rundu
Kristo Kitsing
Kristel Auvaart
Kaspar Kitsing
Taivo Kitsing
Svetlana Morgan
Andrew Morgan

Aili Annsoo

Cat
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere

Pere

Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere

Pere

Annabel Elise Aceytuno-5SisaBé&re

Classification
Peresoit 6,1 km Start 14:00:00

Country

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
USA
USA
EST
EST

=3

®

Average speed of the winner 33,33

Team

docura.net

docura.net

CFC

TKA

TKA
SUUSAHOOLIKUD
docura.net

docura.net

Winner time 10:58

Time
10:58
10:59
10:59
10:59
10:59
11:12
12:52
13:02
13:09
13:09
13:16
13:44
14:20
14:44
14:45
14:59
15:14
15:14
15:16
15:27
15:28
15:43
16:08
16:15
16:40
16:41
16:43
16:43
16:54
16:57
16:57
16:58
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1. kategooria

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

482
486
485
435
434
413
448
447
428
422
403
401
414
415
465
464
483
442
444
433
432
480
481
479
461
460
425
424
467
469
468
429
427

Lisette Laanoja
Ergo Tamm
Kristin Tamm
Andreas Bendi
Tarmo Bendi
Robert Rosenfeld
Konrad Masing
Anneli Masing
Henri Rdigas
Natalja Filonenko
Valter Auvaart
Gert Auvaart
Georg Rosenfeld
Raido Rosenfeld
Roosi Reinberk
Krista Reinberk
Maaria Kunder
Kerli Kitsing
Gerda Kitsing
Hannes Ldoke
Helina Aaboja
Selena Ruse
Margus Ruse
Hannele Ruse
Emil Soome
Toomas Soome
Maryna Fomenko
Anna Fomenko
Laura Varik
Marko Varik
Lukas Varik

Kai Roigas

Erik Rdigas

Kohtunike kogu
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Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere
Pere

Pere

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
UKR
UKR
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

=3

®

Ararat

Elke Tallinn AS

CFC

Natalja Filonenko

Elke Tallinn AS
Elke Tallinn AS

JJ-STREET

Pirita

17:00
17:01
17:01
17:30
17:36
18:02
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:16
19:07
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:27
19:27
19:30
20:27
20:28
20:33
20:34
21:13
21:13
21:13
21:45
21:46
24:32
24:32
24:44
26:02
26:36
37:22
37:22
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